
SITE ADDRESS SITE PHONE NUMBER CONTACT PERSON CONTACT EMAIL CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

 Barbour Medical Center
820 West Washington St. 

Eufaula, AL 36027
(334) 688-7000 Susan Morris smorris42@bellsouth.net  (334) 355-0702

Callahan Eye Foundation Hospital
1720 University Blvd, 

Birmingham, AL 65233
(205) 325-8100 Anne Banks abanks@uabmc.edu (205) 325-8609

Cleburne County Health Department
90 Brockford Rd                   
Heflin, AL 36264

(256) 463-2296 Cindy Templeton ctempleton@adph.state.al.us (256) 236-3274

DCH Health System
809 University Blvd, East 

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401
(205) 759-7111 Felicia Ellison fellis@dchsystem.com (205) 750-5221

D.W. McMillan Memorial Hospital
1301 Belleville Avenue 

Brewton, AL 36426
(251) 867-8061 Tonya Thompson tthompson@dwmmh.org (251) 809-8308

East Alabama Medical Center                         
at the Health Resource Center

2027 Pepperell Parkway 
Opelika, AL 36801

(334) 528-1260 Lee Wilkins lee.wilkins@eamc.org (334) 528-5894

Jefferson County Department of Health
1400 6th Ave South 

Birmingham, AL 35233
(205) 933-9110 Barbi Moore barbie.moore@jcdh.org (205) 930-1482

Lee County Department of Health
1801 Corporate Drive 

Opelika, AL 36801
(334) 745-5765 Alexis Thompson alexisthimpson@adph.state.al.us (334) 745-5765

Marion Regional Medical Center
1256 Military Street South 

Hamilton, AL 35570
(205) 921-6200 Donald Jones donald.jones@nmhs.net (205) 921-6202

Mizell Memorial Hospital
702 North Main St.           

Opp, AL 36467
(334) 493-3541 Patty Ferman pferman@mizellh.com (334) 493-3541 ext.421

Montgomery County Health Department
3060 Mobile Highway 

Montgomery, AL 36108
(334) 293-6450 Tina Allen tpallen@adph.state.al.us (334) 293-6450 ext. 2452

Parkway Medical Center
1874 Beltine Road    
Decatur, AL 35601

(256) 350-2211 Belinda Bullard belind_bullard@chs.net (256) 301-3428

Princeton Baptist Medical Center
701 Princeton Avenue 

Birmingham, AL  35211
(205) 783-3800 Donna Klosowsky donna.klosowsky@BHSALA.com (205) 783-3646

Scale Back Alabama Viewing Sites and Contact Information

Please call the site you are planning to attend in advance for seating reservations.
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